cytiva.com
Fig 1. Hollow fiber Start AXM and Start AXH cross flow cartridges.
Hollow fiber Start AXM and
Start AXH cross flow cartridges
Hollow fiber Start AXM and Start AXH cross flow cartridges
are self-contained, single-use filtration devices enabling
process development and optimization of ultrafiltration (UF) and
microfiltration (MF) operations for cell processing and upstream

3
Applications
Typical application areas for hollow fiber Start AXM and
Start AXH cross flow cartridges include:
• Cell harvesting and clarification
• Clarification of lysates
• Concentration, diafiltration, and purification of monoclonal
antibodies, plasmids, proteins, viruses, vaccines, colloids,
and plasma
• Removal of suspended solids
• Scale-up and scale-down studies
Ordering information
Hollow fiber Start AXM: 30 cm length, 50 cm² surface area, ultrafiltration
Model number Pore size (NMWC) No. of fibers Code number
UFP-3-C-2U 3000 12 11-0005-43
UFP-10-C-2U 10 000 12 11-0005-44
UFP-30-C-2U 30 000 12 11-0005-45
UFP-100-C-2U 100 000 12 11-0005-46
UFP-300-C-2U 300 000 12 11-0005-47
UFP-500-C-2U 500 000 12 11-0005-48
UFP-500-E-2U 500 000 6 11-0005-49
UFP-750-C-2U 750 000 6 29-0082-69
UFP-750-E-2U 750 000 6 11-0005-50
Hollow fiber Start AXM: 30 cm length, 50 cm² surface area, microfiltration
Model number Pore size (μm) No. of fibers Code number
CFP-1-E-2U 0.1 6 11-0005-51
CFP-2-E-2U 0.2 6 11-0005-52
CFP-4-E-2U 0.45 6 11-0005-53
CFP-6-D-2U 0.65 8 11-0005-54
Cell processing evaluation kit
CFP-CELL-KIT-2U† 11-0005-65
† Contains 1 each of UFP-750-E-2U, CFP-1-E-2U, CFP-2-E-2U, CFP-4-E-2U, CFP-6-D-2U
Hollow fiber Start AXH: 60 cm length, 40 cm² surface area, ultrafiltration
Model number Pore size (NMWC) No. of fibers Code number
UFP-3-C-H24U 3000 4 11-0005-37
UFP-10-C-H24U 10 000 4 11-0005-38
UFP-30-C-H24U 30 000 4 11-0005-39
UFP-100-C-H24U 100 000 4 11-0005-40
UFP-300-C-H24U 300 000 4 11-0005-41
UFP-500-C-H24U 500 000 4 11-0005-42
UFP-750-C-H24U 750 000 4 29-0082-70
Cytiva and the Drop logo are trademarks of Global Life Sciences IP Holdco
LLC or an affiliate. ÄKTA and ÄKTAcrossflow are trademarks of Global Life
Sciences Solutions USA LLC or an affiliate doing business as Cytiva.
© 2020 Cytiva